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Bib
378
365
380
386
373
392
366
382
375
384
428
421
377
422
369
379
390
370
417
391
420
427

Bib
354
353
345
356
408
395
407
396
355
416
359
411
413
412
348
404
400
393
358
399
406
409
415
542
342
347
352
357
360
410
414

JVB - Male
Name

Duke McCauley
Jacob Bernd
Gordon Murray
Mason Talarico
Cole Harris
Caleb Yuhasz
Ryan Buck
Jacob Pritchard
Leydon Hemsworth
William Shafer
Micah Suh
Nathan Fazzone
Tommy Maurer
Henry Gao

Josh Butkus
Colin Murley
Gavin Verral
Randy Carroll
Grant Covington
Sam Wood
Jackson Doolittle
Trevor Stefanik

JVG - Female
Name

Catherine Mongan
Sadie Mcbain
Claire Cuneo
Charlotte Roberts
Lilla Korniss
Ciara Bullington
Elizabeth Koa
Alyssa Caiano
Theresa Prehn

Mary Kate Sullenberger

Katie Vandyck
Sara Oakley
Trista Polsinello
Jenna Pollicino

Genevieve Duchaussee

Sarah Jacob
Hanna Fraley
Julia Barker
Susanna Turner
Natalie Fox

Niamh Kelly
Macey Meyers
Tori Russo

Kayla Boyd
Courtney Adelman
Brooke Deweese
Cassidy Levy
Angelina Rodriguez
Mckinley Wheeler
Quinn Mitchell
Annika Robin

Team name
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Shaker

Shaker

Saratoga Springs
Shaker

Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Shaker

Saratoga Springs
Shaker

Shaker

Team name
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Shaker

Shaker

Shaker

Shaker

Saratoga Springs
Shaker

Saratoga Springs
Shaker

Shaker

Shaker

Saratoga Springs
Shaker

Shaker

Shaker

Saratoga Springs
Shaker

Shaker

Shaker

Shaker

Shaker

Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Shaker

Shaker

Category
JVB
JvB
JVB
JvB
JvB
JvB
JvB
JVB
JvB
JVB
JVB
JvB
JvB
JvB
JvB
JvB
JVB
JVB
JvB
JvB
JvB
JvB

Category
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG
JVG

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

14:42.0
14:55.2
14:59.6
15:07.2
15:10.0
15:40.2
15:41.3
15:43.7
15:55.0
16:02.1
16:19.4
16:40.8
17:02.5
17:08.1
17:35.3
17:57.4
18:13.2
18:18.3
18:21.4
DNS

DNS

DNS

Time

16:15.2
16:29.6
16:46.8
17:11.0
17:12.1
17:19.7
17:40.6
17:44.3
17:51.3
18:03.0
18:14.8
18:34.1
18:47.7
19:04.3
19:23.5
19:32.0
19:36.9
19:51.7
19:58.8
21:06.1
22:40.2
25:13.2
25:58.3
DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Difference
+0:13.2
+0:17.6
+0:25.2
+0:28.0
+0:58.2
+0:59.3
+1:01.7
+1:13.0
+1:20.1
+1:37.4
+1:58.8
+2:20.5
+2:26.1
+2:53.3
+3:15.4
+3:31.2
+3:36.3
+3:39.4

Difference
+0:14.4
+0:31.6
+0:55.8
+0:56.9
+1:04.5
+1:25.4
+1:29.1
+1:36.1
+1:47.8
+1:59.6
+2:18.9
+2:32.5
+2:49.1
+3:08.3
+3:16.8
+3:21.7
+3:36.5
+3:43.6
+4:50.9
+6:25.0
+8:58.0
+9:43.1

% Back
+1.50%
+2.00%
+2.86%
+3.17%
+6.60%
+6.72%
+7.00%
+8.28%
+9.08%
+11.04%
+13.47%
+15.93%
+16.56%
+19.65%
+22.15%
+23.95%
+24.52%
+24.88%

% Back
+1.48%
+3.24%
+5.72%
+5.83%
+6.61%
+8.76%
+9.14%
+9.85%
+11.05%
+12.26%
+14.24%
+15.64%
+17.34%
+19.31%
+20.18%
+20.68%
+22.20%
+22.93%
+29.83%
+39.48%
+55.17%
+59.79%

Pace (time Team_Poir

5:52.8
5:58.1
5:59.8
6:02.9
6:04.0
6:16.1
6:16.5
6:17.5
6:22.0
6:24.8
6:31.8
6:40.3
6:49.0
6:51.2
7:02.1
7:11.0
7:17.3
7:19.3
7:20.5

Pace (time Team_Poir

6:30.1
6:35.9
6:42.7
6:52.4
6:52.8
6:55.9
7:04.2
7:05.7
7:08.5
7:13.2
7179
7:25.7
7:31.1
7:37.7
7:45.4
7:48.8
7:50.7
7:56.7
7:59.5
8:26.4
9:04.1
10:05.3
10:23.3
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VB - Male

Place Bib Name Team name Category Gender Time Difference % Back  Pace (time Team_Poir
1 368 Ryan Bush Saratoga Springs VB Male 13:04.0 - - 5:13.6 1
2 388 Brady Tooker Saratoga Springs VB Male 13:17.5  +0:13.5 +1.72% 5:19.0 2
3 372 Max Fredette Saratoga Springs VB Male 13:27.9  +0:23.9 +3.05% 5:23.2 3
4 426 Daniel Pavelec Shaker VB Male 13:40.2 +0:36.2 +4.62% 5:281 4
5 389 Dawson Tooker Saratoga Springs VB Male 13:49.6 +0:456 +5.82% 5:31.8 5
6 385 Shifan Shaffe Saratoga Springs VB Male 13:59.2  +0:55.2 +7.04% 5:35.7 6
7 423 Vinny Levchenko Shaker VB Male 14:00.9 +0:56.9 +7.26% 5:36.4 7
8 362 Evan Barthelmas Saratoga Springs VB Male 14:10.1  +1:06.1 +8.43% 5:40.0 8
9 424 Zacharie Matulu Shaker VB Male 14:12.8 +1:08.8 +8.78% 5411 9
10 425 Francisco Mendonca Shaker VB Male 14:17.6  +1:13.6 +9.39% 5:43.0 10
11 418 Zack Diehl Shaker VB Male 14:18.8 +1:14.8 +9.54% 51435 11
12 376 Owen Mansfield Saratoga Springs VB Male 14:271  +1:231  +10.60% 5:46.8 12
13 419 Corey Ditzel Shaker VB Male 15:42.9 +2:389 +20.27% 6:171 13
- 429 Dean Vitas Shaker VB Male DNS - - - 14
VG - Female

Place Bib Name Team name Category Gender Time Difference % Back  Pace (time Team_Poir
1 351 Ella Kurto Saratoga Springs VG Female 14:35.0 - - 5:50.0 1
2 361 Sheridan Wheeler Saratoga Springs VG Female 14:45.7 +0:10.7 +1.22% 5:54.3 2
3 344 Emily Bush Saratoga Springs VG Female 14:53.5 +0:185 +2.11% 5574 3
4 350 Mackenzie Hart Saratoga Springs VG Female 15:00.5 +0:25.5 +291% 6:00.2 4
5 401 Leonni Griffin Shaker VG Female 15:12.8 +0:37.8 +4.32% 6:05.1 5
6 349 Alycia Hart Saratoga Springs VG Female 15:20.9 +0:459 +525% 6:08.4 6
7 346 Christina Demeo Saratoga Springs VG Female 15246 +0:49.6 +5.67% 6:09.9 7
8 343 Anya Belisle Saratoga Springs VG Female 15:29.3 +0:54.3 +6.21% 6:11.7 8
9 403 Kaleigh Higgins Shaker VG Female 15:34.0 +0:59.0 +6.74% 6:13.6 9
10 402 Andie Harding Shaker VG Female 15524 +1:174 +8.85% 6:20.9 10
11 405 Alyssa Kearns Shaker VG Female 16:31.9 +1:56.9 +13.36% 6:36.8 11
12 394 Natalie Bennett Shaker VG Female 16:57.1 +2:221 +16.24% 6:46.9 12
13 397 Birtu Diefenderfer Shaker VG Female 17:30.6 +2:55.6 +20.07% 7:00.2 13
- 398 Charlotte Dunkel Shaker VG Female DNS - - - 14



